
Team standings
SPIO45U - Spfld Thurs Open Pool Wtr '25

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 MIDWEST KILLA SQUAD 128 63 952 1072 381.00
2 ACCIDENTAL SAFETIES 128 70 1013 1029 384.00
3 DENNY'S HEROES 128 58 971 995 384.00
4 CHALK & AWE 112 54 863 887 288.00
5 MISUNDERSTOOD 80 43 614 702 192.00

Team players
SPIO45U - Spfld Thurs Open Pool Wtr '26
ACCIDENTAL SAFETIES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 JUSTIN HUGHES 8.00 4 33 2 0 0 1 1 12.00
9 MIKE FREDERICK 8.00 24 197 16 0 0 4 6 72.00

11 CANDY DIAL 8.00 20 161 11 0 0 4 5 60.00
13 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 20 157 11 0 0 3 5 60.00
14 BOB DIAL 8.00 32 250 16 0 0 3 8 96.00
17 RANDY CARR 8.00 28 215 14 0 0 5 7 84.00

CHALK & AWE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

2 TIA JORGENSEN 9.00 20 177 14 0 0 9 5 60.00
16 AARON LAMIE 8.00 28 216 14 0 0 7 7 72.00
21 LINDA MATTSON 7.00 20 148 8 0 0 3 5 48.00
22 NATE WALTERS 7.00 28 205 13 0 1 5 7 72.00
23 ANGEL ASTON 7.00 16 117 5 0 0 4 4 36.00

DENNY'S HEROES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

6 JAKE VENEGONIA 9.00 24 207 16 0 1 7 6 72.00
7 TYLER CRAMER 8.00 28 231 16 0 0 4 7 84.00

20 AARON FRITZ 7.00 28 208 12 0 0 3 7 84.00
27 SEAN DAVIS 7.00 28 195 8 0 0 3 7 84.00
28 MILTON HITE 7.00 20 130 6 0 0 2 5 60.00
33 TODD KASPER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Team players
SPIO45U - Spfld Thurs Open Pool Wtr '26
MIDWEST KILLA SQUAD

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

3 JAMES FINNEY 9.00 32 283 21 0 1 13 8 96.00
10 CHRISTOPHER BRADFORD 8.00 12 97 7 0 0 2 3 36.00
12 ROCKY HUDSPETH 8.00 32 257 20 0 0 11 8 93.00
24 TABITHA COLE 7.00 4 28 1 0 0 1 1 12.00
26 ROB SHERMAN 7.00 20 140 8 0 0 2 5 60.00
30 STARR HUDSPETH 5.00 28 147 6 0 0 3 7 84.00
32 MIKE GOACHER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

MISUNDERSTOOD

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 DANNY SUTER 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 12.00
4 WILLIAM BLUE 9.00 4 35 3 0 0 3 1 0.00
5 MATTHEW LIVINGSTON 9.00 16 139 11 0 0 4 4 36.00

15 AMANDA HENNING 8.00 4 31 2 0 0 1 1 12.00
18 BILLY GIBSON 8.00 12 92 7 0 1 6 3 24.00
19 ROBERT MEACHAM, III 7.00 20 149 11 0 0 4 5 48.00
25 ADAM FROMME 7.00 8 56 3 0 0 2 2 24.00
29 DENISE PERRY 6.00 12 72 2 0 0 2 3 36.00
31 TOM CARVER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
34 BETSY WILSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
35 MATT WILSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Player standings
SPIO45U - Spfld Thurs Open Pool Wtr '26

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 DANNY SUTER 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 4 1 12.00
2 TIA JORGENSEN 9.00 20 177 14 0 0 9 5 60.00
3 JAMES FINNEY 9.00 32 283 21 0 1 13 8 96.00
4 WILLIAM BLUE 9.00 4 35 3 0 0 3 1 0.00
5 MATTHEW LIVINGSTON 9.00 16 139 11 0 0 4 4 36.00
6 JAKE VENEGONIA 9.00 24 207 16 0 1 7 6 72.00
7 TYLER CRAMER 8.00 28 231 16 0 0 4 7 84.00
8 JUSTIN HUGHES 8.00 4 33 2 0 0 1 1 12.00
9 MIKE FREDERICK 8.00 24 197 16 0 0 4 6 72.00

10 CHRISTOPHER BRADFORD 8.00 12 97 7 0 0 2 3 36.00
11 CANDY DIAL 8.00 20 161 11 0 0 4 5 60.00
12 ROCKY HUDSPETH 8.00 32 257 20 0 0 11 8 93.00
13 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 20 157 11 0 0 3 5 60.00
14 BOB DIAL 8.00 32 250 16 0 0 3 8 96.00
15 AMANDA HENNING 8.00 4 31 2 0 0 1 1 12.00
16 AARON LAMIE 8.00 28 216 14 0 0 7 7 72.00
17 RANDY CARR 8.00 28 215 14 0 0 5 7 84.00
18 BILLY GIBSON 8.00 12 92 7 0 1 6 3 24.00
19 ROBERT MEACHAM, III 7.00 20 149 11 0 0 4 5 48.00
20 AARON FRITZ 7.00 28 208 12 0 0 3 7 84.00
21 LINDA MATTSON 7.00 20 148 8 0 0 3 5 48.00
22 NATE WALTERS 7.00 28 205 13 0 1 5 7 72.00
23 ANGEL ASTON 7.00 16 117 5 0 0 4 4 36.00
24 TABITHA COLE 7.00 4 28 1 0 0 1 1 12.00
25 ADAM FROMME 7.00 8 56 3 0 0 2 2 24.00
26 ROB SHERMAN 7.00 20 140 8 0 0 2 5 60.00
27 SEAN DAVIS 7.00 28 195 8 0 0 3 7 84.00
28 MILTON HITE 7.00 20 130 6 0 0 2 5 60.00
29 DENISE PERRY 6.00 12 72 2 0 0 2 3 36.00
30 STARR HUDSPETH 5.00 28 147 6 0 0 3 7 84.00
31 TOM CARVER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
32 MIKE GOACHER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
33 TODD KASPER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
34 BETSY WILSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
35 MATT WILSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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